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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 6 Hardy Sébastien

Pass 34 1:29.886 1 1:29.886 *

Pass 54 2:53.494 2 1:23.608 *

Pass 74 4:17.463 3 1:23.969

Pass 94 5:41.585 4 1:24.122

Pass 114 7:06.183 5 1:24.598

Pass 135 8:30.518 6 1:24.335

Pass 155 9:54.963 7 1:24.445

Pass 175 11:19.782 8 1:24.819

Pass 195 12:44.062 9 1:24.280

Pass 215 14:08.311 10 1:24.249

Pass 234 15:33.112 11 1:24.801

Pass 253 16:57.619 12 1:24.507

Pass 271 18:22.283 13 1:24.664

Pass 287 19:48.200 14 1:25.917

Pass 303 21:13.417 15 1:25.217

No 8 Lafond quentin

Pass 42 1:51.221 1 1:51.221 *

Pass 62 3:15.989 2 1:24.768 *

Pass 82 4:40.645 3 1:24.656 *

Pass 102 6:05.233 4 1:24.588 *

Pass 121 7:30.215 5 1:24.982

Pass 141 8:55.313 6 1:25.098

Pass 161 10:19.987 7 1:24.674

Pass 181 11:44.954 8 1:24.967

Pass 200 13:08.882 9 1:23.928 *

No 18 Desbiolles Julien

Pass 29 1:27.256 1 1:27.256 *

Pass 49 2:48.917 2 1:21.661 *

Pass 69 4:10.232 3 1:21.315 *

Pass 90 5:32.504 4 1:22.272

Pass 109 6:54.247 5 1:21.743

Pass 129 8:15.801 6 1:21.554

Pass 149 9:37.681 7 1:21.880

Pass 169 10:59.342 8 1:21.661

Pass 189 12:21.318 9 1:21.976

Pass 209 13:43.176 10 1:21.858

Pass 228 15:04.901 11 1:21.725

Pass 247 16:27.002 12 1:22.101

Pass 265 17:49.030 13 1:22.028

In 307 22:13.639 14 4:24.609

No 20 Laperrousaz Vincent

Pass 24 1:22.914 1 1:22.914 *

Pass 45 2:42.819 2 1:19.905 *

Pass 65 4:02.492 3 1:19.673 *

Pass 85 5:22.475 4 1:19.983

Pass 105 6:42.534 5 1:20.059

Pass 125 8:02.369 6 1:19.835

Pass 145 9:22.201 7 1:19.832

Pass 165 10:41.867 8 1:19.666 *

Pass 184 12:01.813 9 1:19.946

Pass 204 13:22.663 10 1:20.850

Pass 223 14:43.772 11 1:21.109

Pass 241 16:04.745 12 1:20.973

Pass 258 17:25.955 13 1:21.210

Pass 276 18:46.591 14 1:20.636

Pass 292 20:07.341 15 1:20.750

No 21 Sublet Adrien

Pass 28 1:26.470 1 1:26.470 *

Pass 48 2:47.815 2 1:21.345 *

Pass 68 4:09.952 3 1:22.137

Pass 89 5:32.248 4 1:22.296

Pass 110 6:54.652 5 1:22.404

Pass 130 8:16.844 6 1:22.192

Pass 150 9:38.347 7 1:21.503

Pass 170 10:59.782 8 1:21.435

Pass 190 12:21.687 9 1:21.905

Pass 210 13:43.849 10 1:22.162

Pass 229 15:05.327 11 1:21.478

Pass 246 16:26.720 12 1:21.393

Pass 264 17:48.848 13 1:22.128

In 306 22:12.674 14 4:23.826

No 23 Bedoni Yann

Pass 33 1:29.532 1 1:29.532 *

Pass 53 2:51.892 2 1:22.360 *

Pass 72 4:14.051 3 1:22.159 *

Pass 92 5:36.194 4 1:22.143 *

Pass 112 6:57.950 5 1:21.756 *

Pass 132 8:19.750 6 1:21.800

Pass 152 9:41.515 7 1:21.765

Pass 172 11:03.136 8 1:21.621 *

Pass 192 12:25.861 9 1:22.725

Pass 212 13:48.042 10 1:22.181

Pass 231 15:10.698 11 1:22.656

Pass 250 16:33.995 12 1:23.297

Pass 267 17:57.664 13 1:23.669

Pass 283 19:21.746 14 1:24.082

Pass 299 20:46.926 15 1:25.180

No 24 Martin Damien

Pass 26 1:24.986 1 1:24.986 *

Pass 46 2:45.473 2 1:20.487 *

Pass 66 4:05.784 3 1:20.311 *

Pass 86 5:26.019 4 1:20.235 *

Pass 106 6:46.401 5 1:20.382

Pass 126 8:06.498 6 1:20.097 *
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No 24 Martin Damien

Pass 146 9:26.720 7 1:20.222

Pass 166 10:47.343 8 1:20.623

Pass 186 12:07.327 9 1:19.984 *

Pass 205 13:28.428 10 1:21.101

Pass 224 14:49.102 11 1:20.674

Pass 243 16:09.069 12 1:19.967 *

Pass 260 17:29.651 13 1:20.582

Pass 277 18:49.953 14 1:20.302

Pass 293 20:10.379 15 1:20.426

No 25 Flamand Kevin

Pass 32 1:29.182 1 1:29.182 *

Pass 51 2:50.478 2 1:21.296 *

Pass 70 4:11.294 3 1:20.816 *

Pass 88 5:31.863 4 1:20.569 *

Pass 108 6:52.225 5 1:20.362 *

Pass 128 8:12.403 6 1:20.178 *

Pass 148 9:32.914 7 1:20.511

Pass 168 10:53.269 8 1:20.355

Pass 188 12:13.544 9 1:20.275

Pass 208 13:33.762 10 1:20.218

Pass 226 14:54.147 11 1:20.385

Pass 245 16:14.511 12 1:20.364

Pass 263 17:35.463 13 1:20.952

Pass 280 18:56.917 14 1:21.454

Pass 295 20:18.068 15 1:21.151

No 27 Dylan Macheboeuf

Pass 35 1:30.666 1 1:30.666 *

Pass 56 2:55.501 2 1:24.835 *

Pass 76 4:19.873 3 1:24.372 *

Pass 96 5:44.164 4 1:24.291 *

Pass 116 7:08.756 5 1:24.592

Pass 136 8:32.828 6 1:24.072 *

Pass 156 9:57.500 7 1:24.672

Pass 176 11:22.324 8 1:24.824

Pass 196 12:47.248 9 1:24.924

Pass 216 14:12.211 10 1:24.963

Pass 235 15:38.122 11 1:25.911

Pass 254 17:04.566 12 1:26.444

Pass 272 18:30.080 13 1:25.514

Pass 289 19:56.079 14 1:25.999

No 28 MEBARKI ALI

Pass 23 1:22.006 1 1:22.006 **

Pass 43 2:40.517 2 1:18.511 **

Pass 63 3:59.087 3 1:18.570

Pass 83 5:18.185 4 1:19.098

Pass 103 6:36.836 5 1:18.651

Pass 124 7:55.945 6 1:19.109

Pass 143 9:15.636 7 1:19.691

Pass 163 10:34.862 8 1:19.226

Pass 182 11:54.301 9 1:19.439

Pass 202 13:13.199 10 1:18.898

Pass 221 14:33.228 11 1:20.029

Pass 239 15:52.540 12 1:19.312

Pass 256 17:13.617 13 1:21.077

Pass 273 18:33.359 14 1:19.742

Pass 288 19:52.329 15 1:18.970

No 29 François Ludovic

Pass 36 1:31.017 1 1:31.017 *

Pass 55 2:55.088 2 1:24.071 *

Pass 75 4:18.429 3 1:23.341 *

Pass 95 5:42.084 4 1:23.655

Pass 115 7:06.504 5 1:24.420

Pass 134 8:30.129 6 1:23.625

Pass 154 9:53.452 7 1:23.323 *

Pass 174 11:16.462 8 1:23.010 *

Pass 194 12:39.962 9 1:23.500

Pass 214 14:03.499 10 1:23.537

Pass 233 15:27.658 11 1:24.159

Pass 252 16:52.299 12 1:24.641

Pass 270 18:16.829 13 1:24.530

Pass 286 19:43.294 14 1:26.465

Pass 302 21:08.844 15 1:25.550

No 31 Joly patrick

Pass 41 1:37.256 1 1:37.256 *

Pass 61 3:06.262 2 1:29.006 *

Pass 81 4:35.875 3 1:29.613

Pass 101 6:05.000 4 1:29.125

Pass 122 7:34.452 5 1:29.452

Pass 142 9:03.949 6 1:29.497

Pass 162 10:32.843 7 1:28.894 *

Pass 185 12:02.677 8 1:29.834

Pass 207 13:32.113 9 1:29.436

Pass 227 15:01.634 10 1:29.521

Pass 249 16:31.318 11 1:29.684

Pass 268 17:59.810 12 1:28.492 *

Pass 284 19:28.413 13 1:28.603

Pass 301 20:56.378 14 1:27.965 *

No 45 El Allam Redouane

Pass 25 1:23.087 1 1:23.087 *

Pass 44 2:41.490 2 1:18.403 **

Pass 64 3:59.620 3 1:18.130 **

Pass 84 5:18.335 4 1:18.715

Pass 104 6:37.094 5 1:18.759

Pass 123 7:55.793 6 1:18.699

Pass 144 9:17.671 7 1:21.878

Pass 164 10:36.177 8 1:18.506

Pass 183 11:54.914 9 1:18.737
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No 45 El Allam Redouane

Pass 203 13:13.541 10 1:18.627

Pass 220 14:32.484 11 1:18.943

Pass 238 15:51.212 12 1:18.728

No 46 Alain Pourchet

Pass 39 1:33.479 1 1:33.479 *

Pass 59 3:00.233 2 1:26.754 *

Pass 79 4:26.218 3 1:25.985 *

Pass 99 5:53.227 4 1:27.009

Pass 119 7:19.299 5 1:26.072

Pass 139 8:45.033 6 1:25.734 *

Pass 159 10:11.598 7 1:26.565

Pass 179 11:38.214 8 1:26.616

Pass 199 13:04.654 9 1:26.440

Pass 219 14:31.629 10 1:26.975

Pass 240 15:59.986 11 1:28.357

Pass 259 17:27.049 12 1:27.063

Pass 279 18:54.549 13 1:27.500

Pass 296 20:21.601 14 1:27.052

No 66 Artal David

Pass 31 1:29.105 1 1:29.105 *

Pass 52 2:51.712 2 1:22.607 *

Pass 73 4:14.979 3 1:23.267

Pass 93 5:37.610 4 1:22.631

Pass 113 6:59.972 5 1:22.362 *

Pass 133 8:22.520 6 1:22.548

Pass 153 9:45.301 7 1:22.781

Pass 173 11:07.917 8 1:22.616

Pass 193 12:30.466 9 1:22.549

Pass 213 13:53.070 10 1:22.604

Pass 232 15:16.476 11 1:23.406

Pass 251 16:39.411 12 1:22.935

Pass 269 18:02.936 13 1:23.525

Pass 285 19:28.473 14 1:25.537

Pass 300 20:52.244 15 1:23.771

No 71 Bouvier Eric

Pass 40 1:34.549 1 1:34.549 *

Pass 60 3:01.199 2 1:26.650 *

Pass 80 4:27.782 3 1:26.583 *

Pass 100 5:54.751 4 1:26.969

Pass 120 7:22.392 5 1:27.641

Pass 140 8:50.301 6 1:27.909

Pass 160 10:17.498 7 1:27.197

Pass 180 11:44.721 8 1:27.223

Pass 201 13:11.811 9 1:27.090

Pass 222 14:39.043 10 1:27.232

Pass 242 16:07.003 11 1:27.960

Pass 262 17:34.349 12 1:27.346

Pass 281 19:01.946 13 1:27.597

Pass 297 20:29.299 14 1:27.353

No 74 Le Moing Christophe

Pass 38 1:33.409 1 1:33.409 *

Pass 58 2:58.943 2 1:25.534 *

Pass 78 4:24.604 3 1:25.661

Pass 98 5:49.303 4 1:24.699 *

Pass 117 7:14.182 5 1:24.879

Pass 137 8:38.616 6 1:24.434 *

Pass 157 10:03.625 7 1:25.009

Pass 177 11:29.004 8 1:25.379

Pass 197 12:55.092 9 1:26.088

Pass 217 14:20.568 10 1:25.476

Pass 236 15:46.167 11 1:25.599

Pass 255 17:12.571 12 1:26.404

Pass 275 18:39.395 13 1:26.824

Pass 290 20:05.481 14 1:26.086

No 81 Kris Fialaix

Pass 27 1:25.389 1 1:25.389 *

Pass 47 2:45.815 2 1:20.426 *

Pass 67 4:06.069 3 1:20.254 *

Pass 87 5:26.382 4 1:20.313

Pass 107 6:46.661 5 1:20.279

Pass 127 8:06.745 6 1:20.084 *

Pass 147 9:28.180 7 1:21.435

Pass 167 10:49.169 8 1:20.989

Pass 187 12:09.733 9 1:20.564

Pass 206 13:30.391 10 1:20.658

Pass 225 14:50.911 11 1:20.520

Pass 244 16:11.002 12 1:20.091

Pass 261 17:31.185 13 1:20.183

Pass 278 18:51.531 14 1:20.346

Pass 294 20:11.912 15 1:20.381

No 165 Romero Stéphane

Pass 37 1:33.028 1 1:33.028 *

Pass 57 2:58.688 2 1:25.660 *

Pass 77 4:23.995 3 1:25.307 *

Pass 97 5:49.266 4 1:25.271 *

Pass 118 7:14.770 5 1:25.504

Pass 138 8:39.748 6 1:24.978 *

Pass 158 10:05.184 7 1:25.436

Pass 178 11:31.237 8 1:26.053

Pass 198 12:56.661 9 1:25.424

Pass 218 14:21.432 10 1:24.771 *

Pass 237 15:46.814 11 1:25.382

Pass 257 17:13.766 12 1:26.952

Pass 274 18:39.310 13 1:25.544

Pass 291 20:06.544 14 1:27.234
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No 928 Colombe Geoffroy

Pass 30 1:28.395 1 1:28.395 *

Pass 50 2:50.262 2 1:21.867 *

Pass 71 4:12.902 3 1:22.640

Pass 91 5:35.125 4 1:22.223

Pass 111 6:57.056 5 1:21.931

Pass 131 8:19.046 6 1:21.990

Pass 151 9:40.902 7 1:21.856 *

Pass 171 11:02.370 8 1:21.468 *

Pass 191 12:23.666 9 1:21.296 *

Pass 211 13:45.261 10 1:21.595

Pass 230 15:06.669 11 1:21.408

Pass 248 16:28.878 12 1:22.209

Pass 266 17:49.999 13 1:21.121 *

Pass 282 19:15.951 14 1:25.952

Pass 298 20:38.216 15 1:22.265


